# B0100000295

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer
FOR LP

Office Use Only



500077378725

07/21/06--01034--019 \*\*1008.75

06 JUL 21 PH 1: 15

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporation	ne		
SUBJECT: McNamara Family (Name of Foreign Lim	Partners II, Ltd. ited Partnership or Limited Lia	oility Limited Partnership)	<del></del>
The enclosed application, certi- limited partnership or limited I Please return all correspondent	iability limited partnership	o to transact business in I	foreign Florida.
Eric S. Mashburn, Esq.			
(Contact	Person)		
Law Offices			
(Firm/Co	ompany)		
102 E. Maple St.			
<del></del>	ress)	<del></del>	·
Winter Garden, FL 34787			
_ <del></del>	nd 7 ip Code)	± 5 mm = 12 mm	The second secon
For further information concer	ning this matter, please ca	li:	
Eric S. Mashburn	at (407	)656-1576	
(Name of Contact Person)	(Area Co	)656-1576 ode and Daytime Telephone ?	Number)
Enclosed is a check for the foll	owing amount:		
S1,000.00 Filing Pees (\$965 Filing Fee and S35 Registered Agent Status Fee)	75 Filing Fees \$\int \\$1,052.50 F \\ \text{icate of and Certified (}		and
STREET ADDRESS:	MA	ILING ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		stration Section	
Division of Corporations		sion of Corporations	
Clifton Building	P. O	. Box 6327	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP TO TRANSACT BUSINES IN FLORIDA

I,McNamara Family Partners II, Li	<u>10</u>	
(Name of Limited Partnership or L	Limited Liability Limited Partnership, which must include suffix)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	es: Limited Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd.	
Accentable Limited Lightlity Limited P.	Partnership suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L. L. P.	
or LLLP.	a delining organism commerce monthly conduction is a contracting to the man	
N BEDI.		
(4.5.5	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	, see her a see
	which the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership	
proposes to register to tran	sact business in Florida; must contain acceptable suffix.)	
No. to t	A C/05/0000	
2.Colorado	3.9/25/2002	<u></u>
(State or Country of Formati	tion) (Date of Formation)	
4.Eric S. Mashburn		
	Registered Agent for Service of Process)	- •
() (ante of )	registered regent for Sci vice of 1 (00033)	
5.102 <u>E. Maple S</u> t., Winter Garder	n El 24797	•
		<u> 3</u> 🐣 Serve
(Fiond:	a street address for Registered Agent)	
		🚅 ff (1) ff (1) (1) (1) (2) (1)
_		
	registered age <mark>nt</mark> and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to	>
	tes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties.	
and I am familiar with an accept the ob	bligations of myposition as registered agent.	-
	Park II	
	WILL SILL	
/NX	10 asrou	
	Signature of Registered Agent	
7 6000 Microfield Court Orlanda	El 20810	
7. <u>6232 Wynfield Court, Orlando, l</u>		
	(Principal office address)	
		_
8. It limited partnership is a limi	ited liability limited partnership, check box	

9. 6232 Wynfield Ct, Orlando.	(Mailing ad	dress)	y	<del></del>	、
10. Name, principal office a	ddress, and mailin	g address of each general	partner:	1	
Donald L. McNamara	62	232 Wynfield Ct., Orlando, I	FL 32819		
(Name)		Street Address	)		- <del> </del>
	<del></del>		- 12. A	<del></del> .	
	-	(Mailing Addre	ss)	<del></del> .	
		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>	
"(Name)	- T	: (Stréet Address	)	.,	and a second
	~	<del> </del>	1 m 12 -	-	Figure 3.
	<del></del>	(Mailing Addre	ss)		r ≱≛ jurij kalan agar
		<del></del>			المنتفق المتكارث
(Name)	1 (A 1 (M)	(Street Address	)	<del></del> ;	A STATE OF THE STA
	<del>-</del>			· E.	und St. C. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St. St
		(Mailing Addre	ss)		7244 Lu
				1	=
(Name)		(Street Address	)		Maria Maria
	_	<del></del>	F		$\frac{a_{i}}{d\lambda} = \frac{a_{i}}{2} = \frac{a_{i}}{2a_{i}}$
		(Mailing Addre	ss)	<del></del>	<u>-</u>
	_		<del>- ; ; - ;</del>	<del></del> .	

Page 2 of 3

	(Street Address)	,
		1.2
	(Mailing Address)	: 35
		. 한. 종
(Name)	(Street Address)	
		· 😕
	(Mailing Address)	) B
	<del></del>	£
11. Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	<del></del>	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more	than 90 days after the date this document is	
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more filed by the Florida Department of State.)  12. Attached is a certificate of existence du to the delivery of this application to the Flo State or other official having custody of the	than 90 days after the date this document is  ly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior rida Department of State, by the Secretary of entity's records in the jurisdiction under the	작은 <sup>(</sup> 현교
(Effective date cannot be prior to nor more filed by the Florida Department of State.)  12. Attached is a certificate of existence du to the delivery of this application to the Flo	ly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior rida Department of State, by the Secretary of	

\$1,000.00 (\$965 Filing Fee and \$35 Registered Agent Fee) \$52.50

Filing Fees: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):

\$8.75

Page 3 of 3



### STATE OF COLORADO

### DEPARTMENT OF STATE

### **CERTIFICATE**

I, GINETTE DENNIS, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

MCNAMARA FAMILY PARTNERS II, LTD. (COLORADO LIMITED PARTNERSHIP)

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DATED SEPTEMBER 25, 2002.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT ACCORDING TO OUR RECORDS A STATEMENT OF DISSOLUTION HAS NOT BEEN FILED.

Dated: June 26, 2006

OR HID OF CORPORATIONS

Linette Lennis

SECRETARY OF STATE